
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/19/21 to 11/26/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/19/21 to 11/26/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/19/21 to 11/26/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5929.7461 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 14005.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.77% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.18%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4220.9688 / $ 

501.5475
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15590.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 71.18% / 8.46%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(111.32%)

Gross Profit $ 14369.0195 Total Trades 41

Gross Loss ($ 8439.2734) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.951 Winning Rate 36.59%

Profit Factor 1.703 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.838 / 0.446

Avg Winning Trade 957.9346 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (324.5874) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 144.6280 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3285.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1130.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 1106.7695) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 14005.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.33%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.18%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3213.6875 / $ 

732.0273
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15590.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (290.37%) / (66.14%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(111.32%)

Gross Profit $ 3940.5547 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 5047.3242) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.673 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 0.781 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.416 / (0.150)

Avg Winning Trade 562.9364 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (336.4883) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 50.3077) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1417.7930 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1130.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 7036.4961 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 14005.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.12% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.18%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3546.0313 / $ 

492.5810
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15590.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 50.39% / 7.00%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(111.32%)

Gross Profit $ 10428.4727 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 3391.9766) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 4.227 Winning Rate 42.11%

Profit Factor 3.075 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.472 / 1.201

Avg Winning Trade 1303.5591 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (308.3615) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 370.3419 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 3285.0078 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 611.6641) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/22/2021 07:07 Buy 16743.0000 11/22/2021 07:36 16738.2500 (110.0000) (110.0000) 29

2 11/22/2021 08:34 Sell 16625.2500 11/22/2021 09:27 16510.5000 2280.0000 2170.0000 53

3 11/22/2021 09:52 Sell 16526.0000 11/22/2021 10:18 16528.8848 (72.6953) 2097.3047 26

4 11/22/2021 10:29 Buy 16538.5000 11/22/2021 10:39 16531.5000 (154.9922) 1942.3125 10

5 11/22/2021 11:02 Buy 16547.7500 11/22/2021 11:21 16530.1602 (366.7969) 1575.5156 19

6 11/22/2021 11:22 Buy 16541.2500 11/22/2021 11:26 16531.2500 (215.0156) 1360.5000 4

7 11/22/2021 11:32 Buy 16552.0000 11/22/2021 12:17 16573.5000 415.0000 1775.5000 45

8 11/22/2021 12:33 Sell 16548.2500 11/22/2021 12:59 16383.2500 3285.0000 5060.5000 26

9 11/23/2021 06:31 Sell 16316.7500 11/23/2021 06:37 16331.4541 (309.0820) 4751.4180 6

10 11/23/2021 07:25 Sell 16296.2500 11/23/2021 08:10 16201.0762 1888.4648 6639.8828 45

11 11/23/2021 08:30 Buy 16257.2500 11/23/2021 08:34 16228.4063 (591.8828) 6048.0000 4

12 11/23/2021 08:47 Buy 16252.7500 11/23/2021 09:01 16197.0000 (1130.0000) 4918.0000 14

13 11/23/2021 09:18 Sell 16197.2500 11/23/2021 09:20 16212.5303 (320.6055) 4597.3945 2

14 11/23/2021 09:42 Sell 16208.0000 11/23/2021 10:02 16200.0000 145.0117 4742.4063 20

15 11/23/2021 10:04 Sell 16188.0000 11/23/2021 10:26 16177.9678 185.6445 4928.0508 22

16 11/23/2021 10:28 Sell 16156.0000 11/23/2021 10:47 16155.4580 (4.1484) 4923.9023 19

17 11/23/2021 10:59 Buy 16186.7500 11/23/2021 11:11 16177.7500 (194.9961) 4728.9063 12

18 11/23/2021 11:35 Buy 16173.5000 11/23/2021 12:20 16245.1396 1417.7930 6146.6992 45

19 11/23/2021 12:21 Buy 16257.7500 11/23/2021 12:23 16244.5000 (280.0117) 5866.6875 2

20 11/23/2021 12:25 Buy 16258.5000 11/23/2021 12:29 16244.7500 (290.0000) 5576.6875 4

21 11/23/2021 12:47 Buy 16281.2500 11/23/2021 12:59 16305.7500 475.0000 6051.6875 12

22 11/24/2021 06:30 Sell 16178.7500 11/24/2021 06:37 16187.6494 (192.9883) 5858.6992 7

23 11/24/2021 06:38 Sell 16160.7500 11/24/2021 06:53 16173.1875 (263.7617) 5594.9375 15

24 11/24/2021 06:54 Sell 16155.6572 11/24/2021 06:58 16175.4180 (410.2031) 5184.7344 4

25 11/24/2021 07:10 Buy 16204.5000 11/24/2021 07:11 16187.5303 (354.3789) 4830.3555 1

26 11/24/2021 07:15 Buy 16200.2500 11/24/2021 07:44 16229.5000 569.9883 5400.3438 29

27 11/24/2021 08:10 Buy 16267.5000 11/24/2021 08:34 16297.8887 592.7734 5993.1172 24

28 11/24/2021 08:36 Buy 16311.2500 11/24/2021 08:58 16308.3965 (72.0625) 5921.0547 22

29 11/24/2021 09:32 Sell 16286.0000 11/24/2021 09:36 16298.9443 (273.8789) 5647.1758 4

30 11/24/2021 10:24 Buy 16331.0000 11/24/2021 10:29 16320.8379 (218.2305) 5428.9453 5

31 11/24/2021 11:02 Buy 16328.7500 11/24/2021 11:03 16301.2500 (565.0078) 4863.9375 1

32 11/24/2021 11:07 Sell 16290.0000 11/24/2021 11:42 16309.5000 (405.0000) 4458.9375 35

33 11/24/2021 11:50 Buy 16318.7500 11/24/2021 12:31 16342.7500 465.0000 4923.9375 41

34 11/25/2021 06:57 Buy 16410.0000 11/25/2021 07:46 16411.0000 5.0000 4928.9375 49

35 11/25/2021 07:53 Sell 16402.0000 11/25/2021 08:33 16398.5820 53.3594 4982.2969 40

36 11/25/2021 08:56 Buy 16410.0000 11/25/2021 09:08 16406.2500 (89.9844) 4892.3125 12

37 11/26/2021 06:30 Buy 16263.2500 11/26/2021 06:38 16243.3037 (413.9258) 4478.3867 8

38 11/26/2021 06:55 Sell 16215.7500 11/26/2021 06:57 16241.3975 (527.9609) 3950.4258 2

39 11/26/2021 06:59 Sell 16229.7500 11/26/2021 07:28 16177.2852 1034.3086 4984.7344 29

40 11/26/2021 07:40 Sell 16140.0000 11/26/2021 08:25 16061.4170 1556.6758 6541.4102 45

41 11/26/2021 08:52 Sell 16063.5000 11/26/2021 09:08 16093.3330 (611.6641) 5929.7461 16
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